Total General Operating Fund Revenues/Other Resources Budget

Total General Operating Fund Expenditures/Other Uses Budget

Budgeted Change in Fund Balance

Total Debt Service Fund Revenue Budget
Total Debt Service Fund Expenditure Budget

Budgeted Change in Fund Balance

Total Child Nutrition Fund Revenue Budget
Total Child Nutrition Fund Expenditure Budget

Budgeted Change in Fund Balance
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2009-2010 PROPOSED BUDGET
AMENDMENT #10

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10
ADOPTED AMENDED PROPOSED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS
193,815,363.00 187,769,797.81 36,425.57

(193,815,363.00) (189,221,118.21)

03/31/10
AMENDED
BUDGET

187,806,223.38

(35,839.12) (189,256,957.33)

(0.00) _ (1,451,320.40) 586.45  (1,450,733.95)
42,236,884.00  42,016,884.00 0.00  42,016,884.00
(43,380,841.00) (43,380,841.00) 0.00 (43,380,841.00)
(1,143,957.00) _ (1,363,957.00) 0.00 _ (1,363,957.00)
7,949,400.00  7,949,400.00 0.00  7,949,400.00
(7,949,400.00)  (7,949,400.00) 0.00  (7,949,400.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4/14/2010 3:05 PM



DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS
2009-2010 REVENUE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ADOPTED AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
LOCAL SOURCES
Taxes
Current Taxes 95,661,157.00 95,661,157.00 95,661,157.00
Delinquent Taxes 1,442,308.00 1,440,946.98 1,440,946.98
Penalty & Interest, Other 895,000.00 893,250.10 893,250.10
Total Taxes 97,998,465.00 97,995,354.08 97,995,354.08
Other Local Revenue
Tuition/Transfers 1,640,265.00 1,649,365.00 700.00 1,650,065.00
Athletic Activity 321,300.00 406,698.69 4,158.00 410,856.69
Gifts and Bequests 69,907.00 20,072.00 89,979.00
Interest Earnings 1,200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00
Insurance Recovery 9,454.68 2,511.12 11,965.80
Other Local Sources 271,200.00 472,808.44 8,984.45 481,792.89
Total Other Local Revenue 3,432,765.00 2,808,233.81 36,425.57 2,844,659.38
TOTAL LOCAL SOURCES 101,431,230.00 100,803,587.89 36,425.57 100,840,013.46
STATE SOURCES
State Funds 91,915,814.00 85,260,072.00 85,260,072.00
FEDERAL SOURCES
AFROTC 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
MAC Program
SHARS 207,819.00 1,333,829.00 1,333,829.00
Impact Aid
Federal Projects-Indirect Costs 110,000.00 188,285.00 188,285.00
TOTAL FEDERAL SOURCES 467,819.00 1,672,114.00 1,672,114.00
TOTAL REVENUE 193,814,863.00 187,735,773.89 36,425.57 187,772,199.46
OTHER SOURCES
Sale of Equipment 500.00 27,379.48 27,379.48
Other Resources 6,644.44 6,644.44
TOTAL OTHER SOURCES 500.00 34,023.92 34,023.92
TOTAL ALL SOURCES 193,815,363.00 187,769,797.81 36,425.57 187,806,223.38

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - General Revenue
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS
2009-2010 REVENUE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10
ADOPTED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET

PROPOSED
AMENDMENTS

03/31/10
AMENDED
BUDGET

Explanation of Changes

A-7796 Finger printing

A-7797 Finger printing - IBT

A-7798 Student fees for credit restoration - RHS

A-7799 Science Fair donation - Blanton PTA

A-7827 Athletics - Swim meet gate Lewisville reimbursement

A-7828 Health Services - Wellness classes
A-7829 DPSF - Grants to teachers donations

A-7864 Athletics - Hosted game Peaster vs Callisburg
A-7865 Athletics - Hosted game Ponder vs Aubrey
A-7866 Athletics - Hosted game Boyd vs Melissa

A-7896 Fine Arts - Finger printing

A-7897 Athletics - Football ticket pre sales RHS vs Saginaw

A-7898 Health Services - Wellness Day 2010
A-7899 ATC facility rental - "For Kids Sake"
A-7900 ATC adult class fees - Cisco training
A-7923 Insurance recovery for bus repair
A-7924 Fine Arts - Finger printing

Total Adjustments to Budget

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - General Revenue

50.20
160.65
700.00
72.00
220.00
1,328.00
20,000.00
781.00
615.50
761.50
100.40
2,080.00
6,625.00
200.00
120.00
2,561.12

50.20

36,425.57
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS

2009-2010 EXPENDITURE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
Function 11-Instruction
6100 Payroll Costs 116,266,676.92 108,801,691.01 934,037.34  109,735,728.35
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 753,763.50 791,021.84 (2,339.38) 788,682.46
6300 Supplies and Materials 2,477,158.50 2,925,399.35 20,685.78 2,946,085.13
6400 Other Operating Costs 277,949.77 376,637.37 4,192.79 380,830.16
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment 500.00 12,798.00 12,798.00
Total Function 11 119,776,048.69 112,907,547.57 956,576.53  113,864,124.10

Function 12-Instruction Resources and Media Services
6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services

6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment

Total Function 12

Function 13-Curriculum Development and
Instructional Staff Development

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 13

Function 21-Instructional Leadership

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 21

Function 23-School Leadership

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 23

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - General Expenditure

3,162,607.79 3,382,160.20 (243,132.28) 3,139,027.92
151,324.00 142,777.00 (3,033.00) 139,744.00
250,004.00 254,169.93 1,334.22 255,504.15
2,215.00 2,260.00 18.78 2,278.78
3,566,150.79 3,781,367.13 (244,812.28) 3,536,554.85
2,123,321.16 2,192,900.83 55,655.33 2,248,556.16
281,632.00 201,757.24 (9,870.74) 191,886.50
101,755.00 113,041.80 760.18 113,801.98
283,125.92 352,259.76 (6,076.70) 346,183.06
2,789,834.08 2,859,959.63 40,468.07 2,900,427.70
2,208,433.32 2,061,931.31 115,918.55 2,177,849.86
111,757.42 90,889.42 90,889.42
90,926.03 93,919.69 800.00 94,719.69
85,627.82 83,970.23 (2,000.00) 81,970.23
5,258.00 5,258.00 5,258.00
2,502,002.59 2,335,968.65 114,718.55 2,450,687.20

10,486,621.67
82,376.00
112,217.00
57,257.00

10,562,360.15
87,110.79
107,295.61
97,965.33

(197,904.01)

(3,500.00)
1,188.60
5,579.00

10,364,456.14
83,610.79
108,484.21
103,544.33

10,738,471.67

10,854,731.88

(194,636.41)

10,660,095.47
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS
2009-2010 EXPENDITURE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
Function 31-Guidance
6100 Payroll Costs 7,995,955.45 8,476,297.19 (448,520.73) 8,027,776.46
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 160,153.00 223,903.89 (289.40) 223,614.49
6300 Supplies and Materials 163,452.04 157,774.98 (491.96) 157,283.02
6400 Other Operating Costs 29,436.00 36,255.35 (2,391.02) 33,864.33
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment 3,038.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total Function 31 8,352,034.49 8,895,231.41 (451,693.11) 8,443,538.30
Function 32-Social Work Services
6100 Payroll Costs 534,131.59 564,276.66 (1,158.90) 563,117.76
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 750.00 550.00 550.00
6300 Supplies and Materials 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
6400 Other Operating Costs 1,525.00 3,823.90 265.75 4,089.65
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 32 537,406.59 570,150.56 (893.15) 569,257.41
Function 33-Health Services
6100 Payroll Costs 2,015,148.31 2,195,300.48 (62,052.53) 2,133,247.95
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 18,554.00 18,554.00 6,625.00 25,179.00
6300 Supplies and Materials 44,164.00 44,164.00 44,164.00
6400 Other Operating Costs 5,685.00 5,760.00 5,760.00
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 33 2,083,551.31 2,263,778.48 (55,427.53) 2,208,350.95
Function 34-Student Transportation
6100 Payroll Costs 4,462,247.22 4,020,697.27 630,585.19 4,651,282.46
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 48,000.00 91,715.02 2,511.12 94,226.14
6300 Supplies and Materials 882,000.00 862,316.36 153,050.00 1,015,366.36
6400 Other Operating Costs 170,200.00 (76,647.94) (153,000.00) (229,647.94)
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment 500.00 15,038.59 15,038.59
Total Function 34 5,562,947.22 4,913,119.30 633,146.31 5,546,265.61
Function 35-Child Nutrition
6100 Payroll Costs 132,000.00 132,000.00
6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials
6400 Other Operating Costs
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 35 132,000.00 132,000.00
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS

2009-2010 EXPENDITURE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
Function 36-Cocurricular/Extracurricular Activities
6100 Payroll Costs 3,009,340.80 3,018,723.92 (229,793.92) 2,788,930.00
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 197,104.00 238,361.88 3,977.12 242,339.00
6300 Supplies and Materials 413,100.00 603,876.90 5,696.40 609,573.30
6400 Other Operating Costs 1,200,842.00 1,283,147.25 8,916.03 1,292,063.28
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment 8,529.00 20,550.00 (2,000.00) 18,550.00
Total Function 36 4,828,915.80 5,164,659.95 (213,204.37) 4,951,455.58
Function 41-General Administration
6100 Payroll Costs 2,969,697.94 2,993,023.30 (132,052.02) 2,860,971.28
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 722,949.17 761,076.69 (10,950.00) 750,126.69
6300 Supplies and Materials 764,321.54 660,489.96 1,000.00 661,489.96
6400 Other Operating Costs 427,444.70 577,011.73 8,376.93 585,388.66
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment 7,000.00 12,764.25 12,764.25
Total Function 41 4,891,413.35 5,004,365.93 (133,625.09) 4,870,740.84
Function 51-Plant Maintenance and Operations
6100 Payroll Costs 7,090,881.28 7,494,306.69 (108,958.92) 7,385,347.77
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 12,955,172.30 13,024,585.92 5,000.00 13,029,585.92
6300 Supplies and Materials 1,051,713.13 1,212,085.67 1,212,085.67
6400 Other Operating Costs 643,689.60 495,688.60 495,688.60
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment 25,440.00 431,725.55 (5,000.00) 426,725.55

Total Function 51

Function 52-Security and Monitoring Services
6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 52

Function 53-Data Processing Services

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 53

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - General Expenditure

21,766,896.31

22,658,392.43

(108,958.92)

22,549,433.51

147,463.72 48,949.35 105.00 49,054.35
226,208.60 521,276.99 521,276.99
500.00 8,925.00 8,925.00
374,172.32 579,151.34 105.00 579,256.34
2,556,877.60 2,656,297.91 (203,635.86) 2,452,662.05
560,564.85 585,566.36 (825.00) 584,741.36
190,816.92 205,688.12 205,688.12
27,500.00 31,340.00 825.00 32,165.00
69,000.00 56,900.00 56,900.00
3,404,759.37 3,535,792.39 (203,635.86) 3,332,156.53
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS
2009-2010 EXPENDITURE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS

03/31/10
AMENDED
BUDGET

Function 61-Community Services

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

524,232.42 369,963.33 (102,288.62)
77,120.00 77,620.00

8,228.00 18,024.38 (105.71)

14,555.00 15,855.00 105.71

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment

Total Function 61

Function 71-Debt Service

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

267,674.71
77,620.00
17,918.67
15,960.71

624,135.42 481,462.71 (102,288.62)

379,174.09

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment

Total Function 71

Function 81-Facilities Acquisition and
Construction

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

542,956.24

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment 527,036.00 243,994.69

Total Function 81

Function 93-Payments to/from Fiscal Agent

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

542,956.24

243,994.69

527,036.00 786,950.93

786,950.93

231,200.00 231,200.00

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment

Total Function 93

231,200.00

231,200.00 231,200.00

231,200.00

Function 95-Payments to Juvenile Justice AEP

6100 Payroll Costs

6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials

6400 Other Operating Costs

6500 Debt Service

30,000.00 28,790.00

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment

Total Function 95

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - General Expenditure

28,790.00

30,000.00 28,790.00

28,790.00
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS
2009-2010 EXPENDITURE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10

ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED

BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
Function 99-Other Intergovernmental
6100 Payroll Costs
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 1,228,387.00 1,228,387.00 1,228,387.00
6300 Supplies and Materials
6400 Other Operating Costs
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 99-Other Intergovernmental 1,228,387.00 1,228,387.00 1,228,387.00
Function 00-Other Expenses
8912 Special Items 5,000.00 5,000.00
8949 Other Uses 3,110.92 3,110.92
Total Function 00-Other Intergovernmental 8,110.92 8,110.92
TOTAL ALL FUNCTIONS & OTHER USES 193,815,363.00 189,221,118.21 35,839.12  189,256,957.33

ALL FUNCTIONS

6100 Payroll Costs 165,553,637.19 158,970,879.60 6,803.62 158,977,683.22
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 17,605,815.84 18,113,944.04 (12,694.28) 18,101,249.76
6300 Supplies and Materials 6,551,356.16 7,811,627.99 183,917.51 7,995,545.50
6400 Other Operating Costs 3,458,252.81 3,516,526.58 (135,187.73) 3,381,338.85
6500 Debt Service

6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment 646,301.00 800,029.08 (7,000.00) 793,029.08
89xx Other Expenses 8,110.92 8,110.92
Total 193,815,363.00 189,221,118.21 35,839.12  189,256,957.33
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
GENERAL OPERATING FUNDS
2009-2010 EXPENDITURE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
Explanation of Changes
A-7798 Student fees for credit restoration - RHS 700.00
A-7799 Science Fair donation - Blanton PTA 72.00
A-7827 Athletics - Swim meet gate Lewisville reimbursement 220.00
A-7828 Health Services - Wellness classes 1,328.00
A-7829 DPSF - Grants to teachers donations 20,000.00
A-7864 Athletics - Hosted game Peaster vs Callisburg 681.00
A-7865 Athletics - Hosted game Ponder vs Aubrey 590.50
A-7866 Athletics - Hosted game Boyd vs Melissa 661.50
A-7897 Athletics - Football ticket pre sales RHS vs Saginaw 2,080.00
A-7898 Health Services - Wellness Day 2010 6,625.00
A-7899 ATC facility rental - "For Kids Sake" 200.00
A-7900 ATC adult class fees - Cisco training 120.00
A-7923 Insurance recovery for bus repair 2,561.12
Total Adjustments to Budget
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35,839.12
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEBT SERVICE
2009-2010 REVENUE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
LOCAL SOURCES
Taxes
Current Taxes 41,366,884.00 41,366,884.00 41,366,884.00
Delinquent Taxes 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00
Penalty & Interest, Other 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00

Total Taxes

Other Local Revenue
Interest Earnings

State Sources
State Funds

Other Resources
Sale of Bonds
Other Resources

41,966,884.00 41,966,884.00

270,000.00 50,000.00

41,966,884.00

50,000.00

TOTAL ALL FUNCTIONS & OTHER USES 42,236,884.00 42,016,884.00

Explanation of Changes

Total Adjustments to Budget

42,016,884.00

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - Debt Service Revenue

4/14/2010 3:05 PM



DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEBT SERVICE
2009-2010 EXPENDITURE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
Function 71-Debt Service
6100 Payroll Costs
6200 Professional and Contracted Services
6300 Supplies and Materials
6400 Other Operating Costs
6500 Debt Service 43,380,841.00 43,380,841.00 43,380,841.00
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 71 43,380,841.00 43,380,841.00 43,380,841.00
Other Uses
TOTAL ALL FUNCTIONS & OTHER USES 43,380,841.00 43,380,841.00 43,380,841.00

Explanation of Changes

Total Adjustments to Budget

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - Debt Service Expenditure
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHILD NUTRITION
2009-2010 REVENUE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
LOCAL SOURCES
Food Service Activity 3,712,808.00 3,712,808.00 3,712,808.00
Other Local Sources
Results from Enterprising Services
Total Local Sources 3,712,808.00 3,712,808.00 3,712,808.00
State Sources
State Program Revenues 54,000.00 54,000.00 54,000.00
Total State Sources 54,000.00 54,000.00 54,000.00
OTHER RESOURCES
National School Breakfast Program 761,621.00 761,621.00 761,621.00
National School Lunch Program 3,029,226.00 3,029,226.00 3,029,226.00
USDA Donated Commodities 391,745.00 391,745.00 391,745.00
Interest Earnings
Total Other Resources 4,182,592.00 4,182,592.00 4,182,592.00
TOTAL ALL FUNCTIONS & OTHER USES 7,949,400.00 7,949,400.00 7,949,400.00

Explanation of Changes

Total Adjustments to Budget

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - Child Nutrition Revenue
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DENTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CHILD NUTRITION

2009-2010 EXPENDITURE BUDGET

DISD Board Meeting Date: 4/20/2010

06/23/09 02/28/10 03/31/10
ORIGINAL AMENDED PROPOSED AMENDED
BUDGET BUDGET AMENDMENTS BUDGET
Function 35 - Food Services
6100 Payroll Costs 2,938,000.00 2,938,000.00 2,938,000.00
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 76,000.00 76,000.00 76,000.00
6300 Supplies and Materials 4,591,000.00 4,597,500.00 12,000.00 4,609,500.00
6400 Other Operating Costs 172,750.00 166,250.00 (12,000.00) 154,250.00
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 35 7,777,750.00 7,777,750.00 7,777,750.00
Function 51 - Plant Maintenance and Operations
6100 Payroll Costs
6200 Professional and Contracted Services 171,650.00 171,650.00 171,650.00
6300 Supplies and Materials
6400 Other Operating Costs
6500 Debt Service
6600 Capital Outlay-Land, Building & Equipment
Total Function 51 171,650.00 171,650.00 171,650.00
TOTAL ALL FUNCTIONS & OTHER USES 7,949,400.00 7,949,400.00 7,949,400.00

Explanation of Changes

Total Adjustments to Budget

3-31-10 Proposed Budget 2009-2010 - Child Nutrition Expenditure
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